
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 01 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:01 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:04 AM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

6:10 AM 2561 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

6:12 AM 8385 Hendrickson Rd 

6:13 AM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

6:15 AM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

6:20 AM 6551 Terhune Dr 

6:25 AM 3511 Village Dr 

6:32 AM 4131 S Dixie Hwy Trlr 2 

6:35 AM GREGORY DR & JENNIFER LN 

6:38 AM BURNHAM WOODS DR & LOCUST LN 

6:45 AM 601 N Breiel Blvd. 

Run: 
 

MHS 01 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:00 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:11 PM  

2:28 PM GREGORY DR & JENNIFER LN 

2:30 PM 6542 Jennifer Ln 

2:33 PM 6444 Locust Ln 

2:36 PM BURNHAM WOODS DR & LOCUST LN 

2:44 PM 3511 Village Dr 

2:49 PM 6551 Terhune Dr 

2:52 PM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

2:56 PM 2561 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

2:57 PM 8385 Hendrickson Rd 

2:59 PM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

3:01 PM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

3:03 PM CAPRICE DR & ELCAMINO DR 

3:16 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 02 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:07 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:14 AM GOLDMAN AVE & ORCHARD ST 

6:16 AM GOLDMAN AVE & PARK DR 

6:17 AM BRENTWOOD ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

6:19 AM CAROLINA ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

6:23 AM GLADYS DR & SHERMAN AVE 

6:26 AM SHERMAN AVE & STANLEY ST 

6:30 AM 2401 S Sutphin St 

6:33 AM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 02 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:00 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:21 PM  

2:40 PM 2401 S Sutphin St 

2:43 PM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

2:50 PM GOLDMAN AVE & ORCHARD ST 

2:51 PM GOLDMAN AVE & PARK DR 

2:52 PM BRENTWOOD ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

2:53 PM CAROLINA ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

3:05 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 03 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

5:56 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:08 AM EIGHTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

6:10 AM LINCOLN ST & NINTH AVE 

6:11 AM LINCOLN ST & TENTH AVE 

6:12 AM ELEVENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:14 AM CONCORD AVE & S MAIN ST 

6:15 AM NINTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

6:16 AM EIGHTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

6:17 AM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

6:18 AM S MAIN ST & SIXTH AVE 

6:19 AM FIFTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

6:21 AM  & GIRARD AVE & S BROAD ST & YANKEE RD 

6:23 AM GIRARD AVE & VANDERVEER ST 

6:24 AM GIRARD AVE & PARK ST 

6:36 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 03 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:25 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:47 PM GIRARD AVE & PARK ST 

2:48 PM GIRARD AVE & VANDERVEER ST 

2:49 PM  & GIRARD AVE & S BROAD ST & YANKEE RD 

2:51 PM FOURTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

2:52 PM S MAIN ST & SIXTH AVE 

2:53 PM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

2:54 PM EIGHTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

2:55 PM NINTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

2:56 PM CONCORD AVE & S MAIN ST 

2:59 PM EIGHTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

3:01 PM FIFTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

3:17 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 05 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:03 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:19 AM DIAMOND LOOP & S MAIN ST 

6:20 AM Diamond Loop & Diamond Loop 

6:21 AM DIAMOND LOOP & RUBY LN 

6:23 AM GRANADA AVE & S MAIN ST 

6:26 AM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:28 AM BUENA AVE & VERMONT ST 

6:30 AM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

6:32 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

6:35 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

6:50 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 05 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:50 PM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

2:51 PM BUENA AVE & VERMONT ST 

2:52 PM GRANADA AVE & VERMONT ST 

2:54 PM DIAMOND LOOP & RUBY LN 

2:55 PM Diamond Loop & Diamond Loop 

2:56 PM DIAMOND LOOP & S MAIN ST 

2:57 PM GRANADA AVE & S MAIN ST 

2:59 PM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

3:00 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

3:04 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

3:20 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 09 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

9 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:13 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:26 AM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

6:27 AM MINNESOTA ST & NINETEENTH AVE 

6:28 AM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:45 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 10 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

10 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:20 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:24 AM Unknown Address 

6:28 AM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

6:30 AM FIESTA WAY & LEWIS ST 

6:41 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 10 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

10 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:43 PM Unknown Address 

2:49 PM 3209 Roosevelt Blvd 

2:51 PM BARBARA DR & ORCHARD ST 

2:53 PM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

2:54 PM ELMAN DR & KENSINGTON ST 

2:57 PM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

3:04 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 11 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:08 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:20 AM FIFTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:22 AM MINNESOTA ST & SIXTEENTH AVE 

6:23 AM MINNESOTA ST & SEVENTEENTH AVE 

6:24 AM SEVENTEENTH AVE & VERMONT ST 

6:25 AM SIXTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

6:26 AM FIFTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

6:27 AM FOURTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

6:30 AM MCGUIRE AVE & S MAIN ST 

6:48 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 11 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:47 PM FIFTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

2:48 PM MINNESOTA ST & SEVENTEENTH AVE 

2:51 PM SIXTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

2:52 PM FIFTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

2:53 PM FOURTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

2:55 PM MCGUIRE AVE & S MAIN ST 

3:14 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 12 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:13 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:25 AM MALVERN ST & TYTUS AVE 

6:29 AM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

6:30 AM Enoch Dr & Wildwood Rd 

6:32 AM OXFORD AVE & TYTUS AVE 

6:41 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 12 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:41 PM OXFORD AVE & TYTUS AVE 

2:42 PM Enoch Dr & Wildwood Rd 

2:43 PM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

2:46 PM MALVERN ST & TYTUS AVE 

2:59 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 13 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:13 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:23 AM Bellemonte St & Central Ave 

6:25 AM MANCHESTER AVE & N SUTPHIN ST 

6:26 AM N SUTPHIN ST & NORTH AVE 

6:27 AM HARRISON ST & NORTH AVE 

6:28 AM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

6:29 AM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

6:31 AM MANCHESTER AVE & SHAFOR ST 

6:32 AM FRANKLIN ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

6:34 AM FRANKLIN ST & MIAMI AVE 

6:35 AM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

6:36 AM MCKINLEY ST & MIAMI AVE 

6:37 AM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

6:39 AM BELLEMONTE ST & FLEMMING RD 

6:48 AM  

7:06 AM FLEMMING RD & SHAFOR ST 

Run: 
 

MHS 13 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:15 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:39 PM Bellemonte St & Central Ave 

2:40 PM CENTRAL AVE & SHAFOR ST 

2:41 PM MANCHESTER AVE & N SUTPHIN ST 

2:43 PM HARRISON ST & NORTH AVE 

2:45 PM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

2:46 PM FRANKLIN ST & NORTH AVE 

2:48 PM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

2:49 PM MCKINLEY ST & MIAMI AVE 

2:50 PM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

2:51 PM FLEMMING RD & SHAFOR ST 

2:53 PM BELLEMONTE ST & FLEMMING RD 

3:03 PM 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 15 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:19 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:27 AM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

6:29 AM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

6:30 AM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

6:32 AM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

6:33 AM HOWARD AVE & MOORE ST 

6:34 AM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

6:35 AM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

6:36 AM MOORE ST & WAYNE AVE 

6:38 AM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 

6:39 AM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

6:50 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 15 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:44 PM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

2:46 PM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

2:47 PM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

2:48 PM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

2:49 PM HOWARD AVE & MOORE ST 

2:50 PM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

2:51 PM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

2:52 PM MOORE ST & WAYNE AVE 

2:54 PM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 

2:55 PM CLEVELAND ST & GRAND AVE 

2:56 PM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

3:08 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 16 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

16 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:10 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:21 AM MICHIGAN AVE & YOUNG ST 

6:23 AM GROVE ST & MICHIGAN AVE 

6:26 AM CURTIS ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

6:27 AM FOURTEENTH AVE & LIND ST 

6:29 AM DELAWARE AVE & ELM ST 

6:30 AM ELM ST & GARDEN AVE 

6:31 AM Centennial Ave & Elm St 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 16 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

16 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:46 PM MICHIGAN AVE & YOUNG ST 

2:48 PM GROVE ST & MICHIGAN AVE 

2:50 PM CURTIS ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

2:51 PM FOURTEENTH AVE & LIND ST 

2:53 PM DELAWARE AVE & ELM ST 

2:54 PM ELM ST & GARDEN AVE 

2:55 PM Centennial Ave & Elm St 

3:10 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 18 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

18 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:22 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:28 AM 3209 Roosevelt Blvd 

6:30 AM HIGHLAND ST & LOPANE AVE & THE ALAMEDA ST 

6:32 AM HILL AVE & STANLEY ST 

6:33 AM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

6:35 AM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

6:36 AM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

6:37 AM CRAWFORD ST & HILL AVE 

6:38 AM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

6:39 AM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

6:41 AM CRAWFORD ST & WAYNE AVE 

6:42 AM CRAWFORD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

6:43 AM CRAWFORD ST & LOGAN AVE 

6:54 AM  

Run: MHS 18 PM 
 

Bus #:  18 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:43 PM CRAWFORD ST & LOGAN AVE 

2:44 PM CRAWFORD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

2:45 PM CRAWFORD ST & WAYNE AVE 

2:45 PM CRAWFORD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

2:46 PM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

2:47 PM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

2:48 PM CRAWFORD ST & HILL AVE 

2:49 PM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

2:51 PM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

2:52 PM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

2:54 PM HILL AVE & STANLEY ST 

2:55 PM HIGHLAND ST & LOPANE AVE & THE ALAMEDA ST 

2:57 PM LOPANE AVE & PARK DR 

3:07 PM 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 22 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

22 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:10 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:17 AM ELMAN DR & KENSINGTON ST 

6:18 AM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

6:20 AM BARBARA DR & ORCHARD ST 

6:21 AM EUCLID ST & GRAND AVE 

6:23 AM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

6:26 AM HIGHLAND ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

6:27 AM SUPERIOR AVE & THE ALAMEDA ST 

6:28 AM Bellemonte St & Central Ave 

6:39 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 22 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

22 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:39 PM ARDMORE DR & CENTRAL AVE 

2:42 PM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

2:44 PM EUCLID ST & GRAND AVE 

2:54 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 26 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

26 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:26 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:31 AM JACKSON LN & LEFFERSON RD 

6:33 AM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

6:33 AM FERNWOOD ST & LEFFERSON RD 

6:34 AM LEFFERSON RD & WINTON ST 

6:35 AM BRENTWOOD ST & LEFFERSON RD 

6:36 AM 2211 Highland St 

6:38 AM CAROLINA ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

6:39 AM BRENTWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

6:42 AM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

6:55 AM 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 26 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

26 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:42 PM JACKSON LN & LEFFERSON RD 

2:44 PM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

2:44 PM FERNWOOD ST & LEFFERSON RD 

2:45 PM LEFFERSON RD & WINTON ST 

2:46 PM BRENTWOOD ST & LEFFERSON RD 

2:48 PM CAROLINA ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

2:49 PM BRENTWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

2:52 PM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

Run: 
 

MHS 27 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

5:58 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:03 AM HOLLY AVE & PRIMROSE LN 

6:05 AM REGENT DR & VICTORIA AVE 

6:07 AM BOYLSTON ST & HOLLY AVE 

6:08 AM HOLLY AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

6:10 AM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

6:16 AM 218 Bavarian St 

6:17 AM 492 Bavarian St 

6:22 AM VANCOUVER ST & VICTORIA AVE 

6:33 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 27 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:38 PM 218 Bavarian St 

2:39 PM 492 Bavarian St 

2:43 PM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

2:44 PM HOLLY AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

2:46 PM VANCOUVER ST & VICTORIA AVE 

2:48 PM REGENT DR & VICTORIA AVE 

2:50 PM BOYLSTON ST & HOLLY AVE 

2:52 PM HOLLY AVE & PRIMROSE LN 

3:02 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 32 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

32 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:50 PM 3551 S MAIN ST 

2:51 PM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

2:53 PM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

2:56 PM 402 Oxford State Rd 

3:13 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 33 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

33 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:14 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:21 AM GOLDMAN AVE & LAMBERTON ST 

6:22 AM GOLDMAN AVE & KENSINGTON ST 

6:24 AM ORCHARD ST & SELDEN AVE 

6:26 AM BRENTWOOD ST & SELDEN AVE 

6:27 AM HIGHLAND ST & SELDEN AVE 

6:29 AM BURBANK AVE & CAROLINA ST 

6:30 AM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

6:32 AM BURBANK AVE & WINTON ST 

6:33 AM BURBANK AVE & FERNWOOD ST 

6:34 AM BURBANK AVE & SHEFFIELD ST 

6:45 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 33 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

33 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:25 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:42 PM GOLDMAN AVE & LAMBERTON ST 

2:43 PM GOLDMAN AVE & KENSINGTON ST 

2:45 PM ORCHARD ST & SELDEN AVE 

2:46 PM BRENTWOOD ST & SELDEN AVE 

2:47 PM HIGHLAND ST & SELDEN AVE 

2:49 PM BURBANK AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

2:50 PM BURBANK AVE & CAROLINA ST 

2:51 PM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

2:52 PM BURBANK AVE & WINTON ST 

2:53 PM BURBANK AVE & FERNWOOD ST 

2:54 PM BURBANK AVE & SHEFFIELD ST 

3:00 PM  

Run: MHS 35 AM 
 

Bus #:  35 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

5:48 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:00 AM ERIE AVE & GERMANTOWN RD 

6:01 AM GERMANTOWN RD & WOODBURN AVE 

6:03 AM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

6:03 AM OBERON DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:05 AM OBERON DR & WINONA DR 

6:06 AM ELDORA DR & WINONA DR 

6:07 AM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:10 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:13 AM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

6:15 AM BROOKSIDE ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

6:16 AM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

6:27 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 35 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

35 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:41 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

2:44 PM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

2:46 PM BROOKSIDE ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

2:47 PM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

2:51 PM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

2:54 PM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

2:56 PM OBERON DR & WINONA DR 

2:57 PM OBERON DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

2:59 PM GERMANTOWN RD & WOODBURN AVE 

3:00 PM ERIE AVE & GERMANTOWN RD 

3:11 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 36 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:06 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:19 AM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

6:22 AM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

6:24 AM AUBURN ST & HENRY AVE 

6:26 AM AUBURN ST & CRESCENT BLVD 

6:28 AM ELWOOD ST & VAN AVE 

6:30 AM HENRY AVE & MARY ETTA ST 

6:32 AM CHARLES ST & CLAYTON AVE 

6:34 AM CHARLES ST & CLARENDON AVE 

6:34 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

6:46 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 36 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:45 PM AUBURN ST & HENRY AVE 

2:47 PM AUBURN ST & CRESCENT BLVD 

2:49 PM ELWOOD ST & VAN AVE 

2:51 PM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

2:52 PM HUGHES ST & PANAMA AVE 

2:54 PM HENRY AVE & MARY ETTA ST 

2:57 PM CHARLES ST & CLAYTON AVE 

2:59 PM CHARLES ST & CLARENDON AVE 

3:10 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 37 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:06 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:15 AM GARFIELD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

6:16 AM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRMOUNT AVE 

6:19 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

6:21 AM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

6:22 AM BALTIMORE ST & FOREST AVE 

6:24 AM BALTIMORE ST & JACOBY AVE 

6:25 AM CALUMET AVE & YOUNG ST 

6:26 AM CALUMET AVE & GROVE ST 

6:29 AM ASKEW ST & CALUMET AVE 

6:42 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 37 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:46 PM GARFIELD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

2:49 PM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRMOUNT AVE 

2:52 PM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

2:54 PM BALTIMORE ST & FOREST AVE 

2:56 PM BALTIMORE ST & JACOBY AVE 

2:57 PM CALUMET AVE & YOUNG ST 

2:58 PM CALUMET AVE & GROVE ST 

3:00 PM ASKEW ST & CALUMET AVE 

3:15 PM  



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 39 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

39 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:12 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:15 AM 5007 Roosevelt Ave 

6:15 AM ROOSEVELT AVE & WOODRIDGE DR 

6:17 AM 4720 Roosevelt Ave 

6:18 AM 4709 ROOSEVELT AVE 

6:19 AM ROOSEVELT AVE & S MARSHALL RD 

6:20 AM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

6:22 AM BONITA DR & ELDORADO ESTATES APARTMENTS 

6:23 AM BONITA DR & RAYVIEW ST 

6:25 AM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

6:29 AM 2155 Aaron Dr 

6:39 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 39 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

39 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:25 PM  

2:41 PM 5007 Roosevelt Ave 

2:42 PM ROOSEVELT AVE & WOODRIDGE DR 

2:44 PM 4720 Roosevelt Ave 

2:44 PM 4709 ROOSEVELT AVE 

2:45 PM ROOSEVELT AVE & S MARSHALL RD 

2:47 PM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

2:49 PM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

2:50 PM BONITA DR & RAYVIEW ST 

2:52 PM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

3:04 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 41 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:31 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:41 AM MORGAN ST & PERSHING AVE 

6:43 AM BRENT DR & PERSHING AVE 

6:44 AM BERNICE AVE & BRENT DR 

6:46 AM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

6:48 AM BRENT DR & HOOD AVE 

6:49 AM OXFORD STATE RD & ROSLYN DR 

6:51 AM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

6:53 AM HOOD AVE & RUFUS ST 

6:56 AM BEN HARRISON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

6:57 AM BEN HARRISON ST & FORRER ST 

6:59 AM ALLEY WAY & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:00 AM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:03 AM 344 Oxford State Rd 

7:03 AM 402 Oxford State Rd 

7:05 AM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

7:24 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 41 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:48 PM MORGAN ST & PERSHING AVE 

2:50 PM BERNICE AVE & OGDEN DR 

2:51 PM BERNICE AVE & BRENT DR 

2:52 PM BRENT DR & HOOD AVE 

2:53 PM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

2:55 PM HOOD AVE & RUFUS ST 

2:56 PM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

2:59 PM BEN HARRISON ST & FORRER ST 

3:02 PM BEN HARRISON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

3:21 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 42 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

42 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:22 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:26 AM 4387 Bonita Dr 

6:27 AM BONITA DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

6:31 AM GOLDFINCH CT & HUMMINGBIRD CIR & SPRING GROVE 
LN 

6:33 AM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 42 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

42 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:15 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:38 PM 4387 Bonita Dr 

2:39 PM BONITA DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

2:42 PM Hummingbird Cir & Nightingale Dr & Spring Grove Ln 

2:44 PM GOLDFINCH CT & HUMMINGBIRD CIR & SPRING GROVE 
LN 

2:45 PM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

2:54 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 63 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

63 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:02 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:10 AM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:11 AM ONEKA AVE & SENECA ST 

6:14 AM OTTAWA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:15 AM NAVAHO ST & WANETA AVE 

6:16 AM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:19 AM 2005 Oxford State Rd 

6:20 AM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

6:22 AM MOHAWK ST & ONEKA AVE 

6:23 AM 3018 Yankee Rd 

6:24 AM 3100 Yankee Rd 

6:25 AM WANETA AVE & YANKEE RD 

6:27 AM FINLEY ST & HOOD AVE 

6:29 AM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

6:30 AM FINLEY ST & GLENWOOD AVE 

6:45 AM  



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 63 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

63 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:48 PM 3018 Yankee Rd 

2:49 PM 3100 Yankee Rd 

2:50 PM 3130 Yankee Rd 

2:51 PM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

2:52 PM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

2:54 PM NAVAHO ST & WANETA AVE 

2:55 PM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

2:57 PM ONEKA AVE & SENECA ST 

2:59 PM OTTAWA ST & WANETA AVE 

3:02 PM MOHAWK ST & ONEKA AVE 

3:05 PM FINLEY ST & HOOD AVE 

3:08 PM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

3:09 PM FINLEY ST & GLENWOOD AVE 

3:11 PM 3019 YANKEE RD 

Run: 
 

MHS 71 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:16 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:17 AM HARKIE ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

6:20 AM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

6:22 AM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

6:23 AM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

6:26 AM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

6:29 AM 5003 Lefferson Rd 

6:29 AM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

6:31 AM WELLINGTON RD & WINDSOR RD 

6:35 AM 4713 LEFFERSON RD 

6:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 71 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:07 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:42 PM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

2:44 PM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

2:45 PM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

2:47 PM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

2:50 PM 5003 Lefferson Rd 

2:50 PM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

2:52 PM WELLINGTON RD & WINDSOR RD 

2:56 PM 4713 LEFFERSON RD 

Run: 
 

MHS 72 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:12 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:22 AM BALTIMORE ST & GIRARD AVE 

6:24 AM CURTIS ST & GIRARD AVE 

6:27 AM MANCHESTER AVE & N GRIMES ST 

6:28 AM MANCHESTER AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

6:29 AM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

6:30 AM CLARK ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

6:32 AM COLUMBIA AVE & IGLEHART ST 

6:33 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

6:34 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

6:35 AM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

6:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 72 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:42 PM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

2:43 PM MANCHESTER AVE & N GRIMES ST 

2:44 PM MANCHESTER AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

2:45 PM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

2:46 PM CLARK ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

2:48 PM COLUMBIA AVE & IGLEHART ST 

2:48 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N LEIBEE ST 

2:49 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

2:53 PM BALTIMORE ST & GIRARD AVE 

2:55 PM CURTIS ST & GIRARD AVE 

3:08 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 73 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

73 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:21 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:27 AM BONITA DR & HELTON DR 

6:28 AM BONITA DR & GREENWOOD DR 

6:30 AM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

6:31 AM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

6:33 AM BURBANK AVE & WAYNEBROOK DR 

6:34 AM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

6:35 AM 1600 Jackson Ln 

6:36 AM 3604 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

6:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 73 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

73 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:42 PM BONITA DR & HELTON DR 

2:44 PM BONITA DR & GREENWOOD DR 

2:45 PM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

2:46 PM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

2:48 PM BURBANK AVE & WAYNEBROOK DR 

2:49 PM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

2:51 PM 1600 Jackson Ln 

2:52 PM 3604 Roosevelt Blvd 

2:58 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS 76 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

76 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:24 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:34 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & PEARL ST 

6:36 AM CHERRY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

6:38 AM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

6:39 AM CHERRY ST & SMITH AVE 

6:53 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 76 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

76 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:45 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & PEARL ST 

2:48 PM CHERRY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

2:50 PM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

2:51 PM CHERRY ST & SMITH AVE 

3:01 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS 78 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:14 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:25 AM Poe St & Tytus Ave 

6:26 AM SHELLEY ST & TYTUS AVE 

6:27 AM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

6:29 AM HAWTHORNE ST & JEWELL AVE 

6:30 AM JEWELL AVE & WHITTIER ST 

6:31 AM BRYANT ST & JEWELL AVE 

6:32 AM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

6:36 AM JEWELL AVE & SCOTT ST 

6:39 AM 3213 Ohio Ave 

6:41 AM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

6:43 AM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

6:46 AM 3103 TYTUS AVE 

6:47 AM 3200 TYTUS AVE 

6:57 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS 78 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:40 PM Poe St & Tytus Ave 

2:42 PM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

2:44 PM JEWELL AVE & LONGFELLOW ST 

2:45 PM HAWTHORNE ST & JEWELL AVE 

2:46 PM JEWELL AVE & WHITTIER ST 

2:47 PM BRYANT ST & JEWELL AVE 

2:47 PM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

2:50 PM 3205 Tytus Ave 

2:51 PM 3103 TYTUS AVE 

2:53 PM 3213 Ohio Ave 

2:58 PM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

3:00 PM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

3:10 PM 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SBH 08 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

8 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:13 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:16 AM 2707 Audubon Dr Apt D 

6:17 AM 5134 Ocala Dr Apt B 

6:19 AM 2677 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

6:21 AM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

6:24 AM 4387 Bonita Dr 

6:27 AM 1933 E Greenfield Dr 

6:31 AM 1613 Bonita Dr 

6:33 AM 4031 Helton Dr Apt 10 

6:38 AM 505 S Highview Rd 

6:39 AM 303 Fulton Ln 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS SBH 08 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

8 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

1:40 PM  

1:53 PM 2707 Audubon Dr Apt D 

1:54 PM 5134 Ocala Dr Apt B 

1:56 PM 2677 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

1:58 PM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

2:02 PM 4387 Bonita Dr 

2:04 PM 1933 E Greenfield Dr 

2:08 PM 1613 Bonita Dr 

2:13 PM 1968 Spring Grove Ln 

2:16 PM 4031 Helton Dr Apt 10 

2:20 PM 505 S Highview Rd 

2:22 PM 303 Fulton Ln 

2:31 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 21 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

21 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:05 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:11 AM 1968 Spring Grove Ln 

6:13 AM 1933 E Greenfield Dr 

6:17 AM 3222 Keays Ave 

6:19 AM 2125 Jackson Ln 

6:23 AM 1924 Brentwood St 

6:24 AM 2725 Plymouth St 

6:27 AM 3107 Selden Ave 

6:29 AM 1719 Lamberton St 

6:31 AM 3603 Burbank Ave 

6:32 AM 1613 Bonita Dr 

6:36 AM 505 Orchard St 

6:38 AM EUCLID ST & GRAND AVE 

6:45 AM  

Run: MHS SPN 21 PM 
 

Bus #:  21 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:00 PM  

2:09 PM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

2:12 PM 2125 Jackson Ln 

2:15 PM 1924 Brentwood St 

2:17 PM 2725 Plymouth St 

2:20 PM 3222 Keays Ave 

2:24 PM 3107 Selden Ave 

2:26 PM 1719 Lamberton St 

2:28 PM 3603 Burbank Ave 

2:29 PM 1613 Bonita Dr 

2:33 PM 505 Orchard St 

2:35 PM EUCLID ST & GRAND AVE 

2:46 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 28 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

28 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:02 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:05 AM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

6:10 AM 2124 Wellington Rd 

6:14 AM 4732 Holly Ave 

6:16 AM DICKENS AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

6:19 AM 705 Vancouver St 

6:26 AM 110 Bavarian St Apt C 

6:29 AM 4533 Creekview Dr 

6:31 AM CENTRAL AVE & N ELMER DR & S ELMER DR 

6:34 AM LELAND CT & RONALD DR 

6:39 AM 517 Kenridge Dr 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 28 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

28 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:00 PM  

2:07 PM 517 Kenridge Dr 

2:09 PM CEDARWOOD CT & QUAIL RUN 

2:13 PM LELAND CT & RONALD DR 

2:16 PM 110 Bavarian St Apt C 

2:21 PM 4732 Holly Ave 

2:24 PM 705 Vancouver St 

2:25 PM DICKENS AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

2:30 PM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

2:35 PM 2124 Wellington Rd 

2:41 PM 4533 Creekview Dr 

2:43 PM CENTRAL AVE & N ELMER DR & S ELMER DR 

2:50 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 29 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

29 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

5:44 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

5:54 AM 3012 Omaha St 

6:02 AM 611 Pinta Ave 

6:06 AM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

6:07 AM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:08 AM 702 18th Ave 

6:12 AM 607 Windsor Ave Apt C 

6:17 AM 1105 Young St 

6:18 AM 1108 Baltimore St 

6:27 AM 214 Charles St 

6:30 AM 1803 Manchester Ave 

6:33 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

6:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 29 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

29 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:00 PM  

2:11 PM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

2:15 PM 214 Charles St 

2:16 PM 1803 Manchester Ave 

2:22 PM 607 Windsor Ave Apt C 

2:27 PM 1105 Young St 

2:28 PM 1108 Baltimore St 

2:35 PM 702 18th Ave 

2:35 PM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

2:36 PM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

2:39 PM 611 Pinta Ave 

2:48 PM 3012 Omaha St 

3:08 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 34 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:01 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:10 AM 2315 Sherman Ave Apt B 

6:12 AM 2107 Queen Ave 

6:14 AM 311 Crawford St 

6:15 AM HARLAN ST & HOWARD AVE 

6:17 AM 2013 Wayne Ave 

6:20 AM 2106 Logan Ave 

6:21 AM 2034 Howard Ave 

6:23 AM 2112 Central Ave Apt 1 

6:24 AM 2401 Central Ave 

6:25 AM 101 Bellemonte St 

6:27 AM 20 Franklin St 

6:28 AM 18 Shafor St 

6:29 AM 19 McKinley St 

6:31 AM 19 Harrison St 

6:34 AM 2504 Elmo Pl 

6:36 AM 318 Ardmore Dr 

6:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 34 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:00 PM  

2:11 PM 2504 Elmo Pl 

2:12 PM 101 Bellemonte St 

2:13 PM 20 Franklin St 

2:14 PM 18 Shafor St 

2:15 PM CENTRAL AVE & SHAFOR ST 

2:16 PM 19 McKinley St 

2:18 PM 2112 Central Ave Apt 1 

2:18 PM 10 Harrison St 

2:19 PM 19 Harrison St 

2:22 PM 2034 Howard Ave 

2:23 PM 2106 Logan Ave 

2:25 PM 311 Crawford St 

2:25 PM HARLAN ST & HOWARD AVE 

2:29 PM 2107 Queen Ave 

2:31 PM 2013 Wayne Ave 

2:33 PM 2315 Sherman Ave Apt B 

2:46 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 75 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

75 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

5:55 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:05 AM 1408 Fairmount Ave 

6:10 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

6:12 AM 1006 Auburn St 

6:13 AM 1103 Elwood St 

6:17 AM 922 Midway St 

6:20 AM 2920 Yale Dr 

6:23 AM 1714 Texas Ave 

6:26 AM 3105 Wilbraham Rd 

6:33 AM 4319 Vannest Ave 

6:39 AM AMBERLY TER & ARBOR POINTE DR 

6:46 AM 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MHS SPN 75 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

75 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

1:30 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:00 PM  

2:08 PM AMBERLY TER & ARBOR POINTE DR 

2:12 PM 4319 Vannest Ave 

2:19 PM 1714 Texas Ave 

2:22 PM 3105 Wilbraham Rd 

2:27 PM 2920 Yale Dr 

2:31 PM 922 Midway St 

2:34 PM 1100 Elwood St 

2:36 PM 1006 Auburn St 

2:42 PM 1408 Fairmount Ave 

2:50 PM  

Run: 
 

MHS14 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

14 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:14 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

2:25 PM  

2:46 PM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

2:48 PM MINNESOTA ST & NINETEENTH AVE 

2:48 PM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

3:01 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3807 MANCHESTER RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


